
LXXXVIII Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów
LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec  (24MPS)
Żywiec, Od 05-09-2024 do 08-09-2024
Sędziowie: Bartniak Bogumiła, Adamczyk Monika, Miłecki Marcin, Pater Hanna, Patryas Wiktor, Piela Marek, Pinkowska-Wróbel Małgorzata
Kierownik Strzelań: Lach Bartłomiej
Komitet Organizacyjny: Skuła-Dąbek Krzysztof

Łuki Klasyczne Mężczyźni
1 STARZYCKI Piotr

wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
MARWAR

33
80

BIELA Dariusz PLAKRA -Wolne-

81
32 WOJTALA Adam LUCZYW -Wolne-

17
96

KUPCZAK Konrad LUCZYW -Wolne-

65
48

BOSGAERD Jim-Ryan
WINNICKI Michał

TALWRO
MAZTER

0
6

49
64

USNARSKI Maciej
OLCZAK Miłosz

MEWKOL
MAZTER

4
6

97
16 NAPŁOSZEK Sławomir MARWAR -Wolne-

9
104

KĘPA Karol LUCZYW -Wolne-

57
56

KWIECIEŃ Jeremi
CZAPAJ Rafał

SURPOZ
GRORUD

1
7

41
72

PUSZ Antoni MORGDY -Wolne-

89
24 ŚLIWKA Grzegorz LUCZYW -Wolne-

25
88

JANUS Seweryn SURPOZ -Wolne-

73
40 KAŁUŻA Kacper STEKIE -Wolne-

8
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
BĄK Jakub LUCZYW

5 ROKITA Karol
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

STEKIE

37
76

STASIK Tomasz SURPOZ -Wolne-

85
28 DUTKOWSKI Jakub CZABYT -Wolne-

21
92

NOWAK Łukasz SPOLOD -Wolne-

69
44

MIAZGA Mikołaj
SOBOŃ Paweł

GDAGDA
STEKIE

4
6

53
60

SZOŁTYSIK Bolesław
KRYSZKIEWICZ Krystian

CZABYT
MAZTER

6
4

101
12 WOJTKOWIAK Rafał UNIPIE -Wolne-

13
100

CEKLARZ Paweł BLEGRU -Wolne-

61
52

DRESLER Jakub
PAWLICKI Rafał

MEWKOL
MEWKOL

6
4

45
68

GIL Radosław
GARDOCKI Piotr

STEKIE
BLEGRU

6
0

93
20 SŁOWIK Konrad LUCZYW -Wolne-

29
84

PATLEWICZ Łukasz LUCZYW -Wolne-

77
36 JAROSZ Marcin GDAGDA -Wolne-

4
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
MĘDRZAK Mateusz LUCZYW

3 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

MARWAR

35
78

BUCKI Mateusz STEKIE -Wolne-

83
30 RATAJCZAK Kajetan JEDKOR -Wolne-

19
94

CZAPLIŃSKI Jakub ZRYDOB -Wolne-

67
46

OBROCKI Mariusz
TWAROWSKI Michał

LUCZYW
MARWAR

0
6

51
62

SYPION Stanisław
KOTLARZ Jędrzej

CZABYT
TALWRO

6
2

99
14 PEPEL Igor JEDKOR -Wolne-

11
102

SMOLIŃSKI Arkadiusz ZRYDOB -Wolne-

59
54

BIENIAK Jan Maciej
KALICIŃSKI Wiktor

MARWAR
DABDAB

4
6

43
70

SKADORWA Artur TALWRO -Wolne-

91
22 ŁUKASIK Tymoteusz SPOLOD -Wolne-

27
86

MARSZALIK Nikodem DABDAB -Wolne-

75
38 GOS Bartłomiej LUKJED -Wolne-

6
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
MALICKI Dawid TALWRO

7 POWAŁA Antoni
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

MARWAR

39
74

CYPRYSIAK Wiktor MARWAR -Wolne-

87
26 BRYLEWSKI Jędrzej JEDKOR -Wolne-

23
90

TRZÓPEK Marek BLEGRU -Wolne-

71
42 SPUTO Jerzy MARWAR -Wolne-

55
58

UHMA Paweł
KOWALCZYK Maciej

MARWAR
SPOLOD

2
6

103
10 OSUCH Maksymilian SURPOZ -Wolne-

15
98

TARATUTA Tomasz BALGDA -Wolne-

63
50

PATER Wojciech
MROZIK Maciej

ZRYDOB
STEKIE

0
6

47
66

PĘKALSKI Roman
MĘDRYGAŁ Artur

MARWAR
ZRYDOB

6
2

95
18 MIGDAŁ Krzysztof LUCZYW -Wolne-

31
82

WIDZIOŁEK Oskar SPOLOD -Wolne-

79
34 KAPUSTA Ireneusz STAKIE -Wolne-

2
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
KASPROWSKI Oskar LUCZYW

25 27 23 22 27
25 25 22 27 25

Biela D.
Wojtala A.

7
3

24 28 27 28 26
27 23 27 28 25

Kupczak K.
Winnicki M.

6
4

21 24 25 19
23 24 27 27

Olczak M.
Napłoszek S.

1
7

27 26 25
26 23 24

Kępa K.
Czapaj R.

6
0

29 27 21 25 20
26 27 24 22 24

Pusz A.
Śliwka G.

6
5

T.7+
T.7

23 26 25 28 25
24 27 19 23 19

Janus S.
Kałuża K.

6
4

23 27 28 27
25 25 26 25

Stasik T.
Dutkowski J.

6
2

26 25 23 27 28
27 25 28 25 28

Nowak Ł.
Soboń P.

4
6

25 17 24
26 27 27

Szołtysik B.
Wojtkowiak R.

0
6

27 28 28
20 26 19

Ceklarz P.
Dresler J.

6
0

Gil R.
Słowik K.

-Wolne-

26 24 26
28 25 27

Patlewicz Ł.
Jarosz M.

0
6

25 23 24 27 27
24 28 27 27 29

Bucki M.
Ratajczak K.

3
7

24 26 22 28
27 21 13 25

Czapliński J.
Twarowski M.

6
2

23 24 22
26 27 28

Sypion S.
Pepel I.

0
6

24 21 28 29 26
27 23 25 26 24

Smoliński A.
Kaliciński W.

6
4

21 22 25 25
21 28 26 26

Skadorwa A.
Łukasik T.

1
7

27 22 25 26 22
27 25 24 26 26

Marszalik N.
Gos B.

4
6

23 23 30 26 28
23 26 25 26 26

Cyprysiak W.
Brylewski J.

6
4

19 22 26 22
24 28 24 23

Trzópek M.
Sputo J.

2
6

25 26 20 19 21
24 26 29 27 26

Kowalczyk M.
Osuch M.

3
7

27 26 25 27
24 22 26 20

Taratuta T.
Mrozik M.

6
2

26 25 26 22
26 27 28 27

Pękalski R.
Migdał K.

1
7

27 26 24 27 19
21 29 26 24 28

Widziołek O.
Kapusta I.

4
6
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wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
MARWAR

33
32

BIELA Dariusz
WOJTALA Adam

PLAKRA
LUCZYW

7
3

17
48

KUPCZAK Konrad
WINNICKI Michał

LUCZYW
MAZTER

6
4

64
16

OLCZAK Miłosz
NAPŁOSZEK Sławomir

MAZTER
MARWAR

1
7

9
56

KĘPA Karol
CZAPAJ Rafał

LUCZYW
GRORUD

6
0

41
24

PUSZ Antoni
ŚLIWKA Grzegorz

MORGDY
LUCZYW

6
5

T.7+
T.7

25
40

JANUS Seweryn
KAŁUŻA Kacper

SURPOZ
STEKIE

6
4

8
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BĄK Jakub LUCZYW

5 ROKITA Karol
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

STEKIE

37
28

STASIK Tomasz
DUTKOWSKI Jakub

SURPOZ
CZABYT

6
2

21
44

NOWAK Łukasz
SOBOŃ Paweł

SPOLOD
STEKIE

4
6

53
12

SZOŁTYSIK Bolesław
WOJTKOWIAK Rafał

CZABYT
UNIPIE

0
6

13
61

CEKLARZ Paweł
DRESLER Jakub

BLEGRU
MEWKOL

6
0

45
20

GIL Radosław
SŁOWIK Konrad

STEKIE
LUCZYW

-Wolne-

29
36

PATLEWICZ Łukasz
JAROSZ Marcin

LUCZYW
GDAGDA

0
6

4
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
MĘDRZAK Mateusz LUCZYW

3 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

MARWAR

35
30

BUCKI Mateusz
RATAJCZAK Kajetan

STEKIE
JEDKOR

3
7

19
46

CZAPLIŃSKI Jakub
TWAROWSKI Michał

ZRYDOB
MARWAR

6
2

51
14

SYPION Stanisław
PEPEL Igor

CZABYT
JEDKOR

0
6

11
54

SMOLIŃSKI Arkadiusz
KALICIŃSKI Wiktor

ZRYDOB
DABDAB

6
4

43
22

SKADORWA Artur
ŁUKASIK Tymoteusz

TALWRO
SPOLOD

1
7

27
38

MARSZALIK Nikodem
GOS Bartłomiej

DABDAB
LUKJED

4
6

6
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MALICKI Dawid TALWRO

7 POWAŁA Antoni
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16

MARWAR

39
26

CYPRYSIAK Wiktor
BRYLEWSKI Jędrzej

MARWAR
JEDKOR

6
4

23
42

TRZÓPEK Marek
SPUTO Jerzy

BLEGRU
MARWAR

2
6

58
10

KOWALCZYK Maciej
OSUCH Maksymilian

SPOLOD
SURPOZ

3
7

15
50

TARATUTA Tomasz
MROZIK Maciej

BALGDA
STEKIE

6
2

47
18

PĘKALSKI Roman
MIGDAŁ Krzysztof

MARWAR
LUCZYW

1
7

31
34

WIDZIOŁEK Oskar
KAPUSTA Ireneusz

SPOLOD
STAKIE

4
6

2
wcześniej rozstawiony w 1/16
KASPROWSKI Oskar LUCZYW

25 30 27 29
27 27 26 22

Starzycki P.
Biela D.

6
2

28 24 26 27 28
26 25 27 27 25

Kupczak K.
Napłoszek S.

6
5

T.10
T.8

26 28 27
16 27 23

Kępa K.
Pusz A.

6
0

25 24 27 27 27
28 26 25 22 27

Janus S.
Bąk J.

6
5

T.9
T.8

28 25 28 26 26
26 21 29 26 26

Rokita K.
Stasik T.

6
4

25 23 25
27 24 27

Soboń P.
Wojtkowiak R.

0
6

27 23 26 26 26
25 26 21 28 8

Ceklarz P.
Gil R.

6
4

24 22 25 23
24 26 28 23

Jarosz M.
Mędrzak M.

2
6

26 28 24 26 26
26 27 25 26 22

Sierakowski K.
Ratajczak K.

6
4

28 26 26 25 28
26 25 29 28 28

Czapliński J.
Pepel I.

5
6

T.7
T.10

27 26 24
28 28 27

Smoliński A.
Łukasik T.

0
6

23 19 23
29 25 27

Gos B.
Malicki D.

0
6

27 25 26 30 27
27 24 27 25 21

Powała A.
Cyprysiak W.

7
3

23 21 13
25 22 29

Sputo J.
Osuch M.

0
6

28 27 23 23 28
24 27 25 25 22

Taratuta T.
Migdał K.

5
6

T.8
T.10

22 25 26
26 28 27

Kapusta I.
Kasprowski O.

0
6

27 27 25 27 26
28 27 26 21 27

Starzycki P.
Kupczak K.

3
7

26 26 28 27
27 26 29 27

Kępa K.
Janus S.

2
6

27 28 25 28 27
28 25 26 28 28

Rokita K.
Wojtkowiak R.

3
7

25 25 29 28 25
27 27 24 26 25

Ceklarz P.
Mędrzak M.

6
5

T.9+
T.9

25 27 24
27 28 27

Sierakowski K.
Pepel I.

0
6

26 27 26 26
27 26 27 27

Łukasik T.
Malicki D.

2
6

27 26 25 29 27
26 27 25 26 28

Powała A.
Osuch M.

6
5

T.10
T.9

27 25 29 25
28 28 29 25

Migdał K.
Kasprowski O.

2
6

23 29 24 27 26
26 23 28 26 24

Kupczak K.
Janus S.

6
4

26 27 29 22 25
29 25 27 25 26

Wojtkowiak R.
Ceklarz P.

4
6

29 26 27 28 28
27 27 28 27 25

Pepel I.
Malicki D.

6
4

27 29 24 28
25 27 25 27

Powała A.
Kasprowski O.

6
2

26 23 24 25 24
24 26 24 22 26

Kupczak K.
Ceklarz P.

5
6

T.9
T.10

27 25 24 24
27 30 25 26

Pepel I.
Powała A.

1
7

Mecz o 3.

Kupczak K.
Pepel I.

Finał

27 25 22 28 26
25 25 26 26 30

Ceklarz P.
Powała A.

5
6

T.8
T.9
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